Annexure - 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Bangalore Blues Entertainment India Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 13-Apr-23 List of creditorsason - 10-May-23

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted
Amount of Amount of
Amount of claim Nature of |Amount covered by Amount covered by |Whether related |% of voting share in | contingent claim under
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. [ Date of receipt Amount claimed _[admitted claim security interest guarantee party? CoC claim verification
Operational
1|K Shivashankar 28.04.2023 13,47,45,345 - Creditor No No No Nil - 13,47,45,345
Operational
2|Unimech Systems India Pvt. Ltd. 28.04.2023 20,20,745 12,87,077 | Creditor No No No Nil 7,33,668
13,67,66,090 12,87,077 13,54,79,013




